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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 13—continued
MISCELLANEOUS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. 1I No.
B.P. MFN. | Gen. | Ref. From To

Decisions Cancelled—continued

84.10.009

87.02.219
87.02.229
87.02.239
87.02.249
92.11.023

Pumps, as may be approved . . . motor-driven spray units:
Approved:
Comet Diaphragm, types P35, P45
Comet Diaphragm, type P65 . ..
Comet Diaphragm, type IDS600 .. .. ..
Comet Diaphragm types IDS800, IDS1200, IDS1400,
IDS1800
Vehicles, unassembled . . . vehicle)

Trucks, dumping . . . vehicle)

Record playing and changing units, . . . sound reproducing
equipment

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of December 1971,

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



