## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 13-continued

## MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Tariff	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective	
Item No.		B.P.	MFN.	Gen.	II Ref.	No.	From	То
Decisions Car	ncelled—continued		<u>.</u>			'		
84.10.009	Pumps, as may be approved motor-driven spray units:				]		1	1
	Approved:		1		İ			İ
Ì	Comet Diaphragm, types P35, P45							
1	Comet Diaphragm, type P65					l l		
1	Comet Diaphragm, type IDS600							٠.
	Comet Diaphragm types IDS800, IDS1200, IDS1400,							
1	IDS1800					1	•••	
87.02.219	Vehicles, unassembled vehicle)				ŀ		ı	
87.02.229	Youroles, unuspenioled Yourole,	••	••	••		•••	••	•••
87.02.239	Trucks, dumping vehicle)				\	1	1	j
87.02.249	Trucks, dumping vehicle)	••	•••	••				•••
اح:	December of the second should be seen to be seen as the second se						ļ	
92.11.023	Record playing and changing units, sound reproducing equipment	• •	••	• •	•••	••	••	• • •

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of December 1971.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.